
From: Jeremy Johnston
To: "Jennifer.Nelson@dfw.wa.gov"; "Scott.Downes@dfw.wa.gov"; Kim Dawson; Julie Kjorsvik; Holly Duncan; Holly

Myers; Candie Leader; Patti Johnson; Lisa Lawrence; "jessica@yakama.com"; "jmarvin@yakama.com";
"johnson@yakama.com"; "sepaunit@ecy.gov"; "crosepacoordinator@ecy.wa.gov"; "Mark.Teske@dfw.wa.gov";
"Gretchen.Kaehler@DAHP.wa.gov"; "jorgenja@cwu.edu"; "russell.mau@doh.wa.gov";
"linda.hazlett@dnr.wa.gov"; "tribune@nkctribune.com"; "jmarkell@kvnews.com"; "lablack@bpa.gov";
"jhallisey@fs.fed.us"; "klarned@fs.fed.us"; "ldolson@bpa.gov"; "HolmstR@wsdot.wa.gov";
"eberled@wsdot.wa.gov"; Dr. Paul Farris, Ellensburg School District; "jleonhard@cityofcleelum.com"; RichElliott

Subject: Request for comment Plat Amendment LP-17-00006 Butler
Date: Wednesday, September 20, 2017 1:15:23 PM

Hello,
 
CDS is requesting comment on the following Platt Amendment Application (LP-17-00006 Butler). The
application proposes relocation of an existing easement. Comments will be accepted through

October 2nd at 5PM.
 
County Link
 
Outside of County Link
 
 
Jeremy Johnston, MURP                                    
Kittitas CDS, Planner                                                                               
(509) 962-7065                                                                                       
jeremy.johnston@co.kittitas.wa.us 
                              

           
“Building Partnerships-Building Communities”
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